
SALADS & SUCH

Chicken Caesar     $9.00
Veggie Tray     $6.00      
Fresh Fruit Salad    $5.00
Fresh Grapes     $4.00
Fresh Cantaloupe    $4.00
Strawberry Yogurt Parfait   $6.50

SANDWICHES

Turkey Gouda Multigrain   $9.00
Greek Salad Wrap    $8.00
Chicken Apple Walnut Ciabatta  $9.00
Chipotle Chicken Caesar Wrap  $8.00



SNACKS

Nugo Bars
Kind Bars
ClifBars
Popchips
Kettle Chips
Wrigley Gum
Mixed Nuts
White Cheddar Popcorn
Sahale Snack
Whole Fruit
Chocolate Bars
FSTG Chips
Dirty Chios
Gummi Bears

$2.19 
$2.69 
$2.19 
$1.30 
$1.25 
$1.40 
$5.99 
$1.25 
$4.46 
$1.09 

$4.39-$5.29
$3.40 
$1.19 
$2.49 



BEVERAGES

Fiji Water 700ml
Fiji Water 500ml
Smartwater 1 Liter
Smartwater 700ml
Icelandic Glacial 25 oz.
Icelandic Glacial 20 oz.
Artic Sol Water 1 Liter
Artic Sol Water 25 oz.
Vita Coco Water Natural
Vita Coco Water Pineapple
Naked Juice
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Honest Tea
Snapple
Bottle Soda
Monster Energy Drink 
Powerade 
Gatorade
Red Bull
Milk
Bottle Beer
   Domestic/Imported 

$4.35 
$2.40 
$4.35 
$3.05 
$3.05 
$2.70 
$3.20 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$4.35 
$2.60 
$2.60 
$2.70 
$2.70 
$2.40 
$3.05 
$2.70 
$2.70 
$2.95 
$0.95 

$6.00-$7.00
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